
Oct 04

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM
02-Oct-04 TAKE A BOW EW 2ND 33/1 7.25 7.25
02-Oct-04 UNSHAKEABLE EW 5TH 50/1 10.00 17.25
03-Oct-04 ARCTIC LAGOON EW -2.00 15.25
03-Oct-04 BAY KENNY EW -2.00 13.25
03-Oct-04 FINBARS REVENGE WIN -1.00 12.25
05-Oct-04 STATION ISLAND EW -2.00 10.25
05-Oct-04 DOUBLE ABOVE TWO EW -2.00 8.25
06-Oct-04 FAGIN WIN -1.00 7.25
06-Oct-04 ASSUME THE POSITION WIN -1.00 6.25
06-Oct-04 I HEAR THUNDER WIN -1.00 5.25
09-Oct-04 ANNA PALIDA EW -2.00 3.25
09-Oct-04 FREELOADER EW 3RD 12/1 2.00 5.25
11-Oct-04 SESSAY EW -2.00 3.25
13-Oct-04 FULL ON WIN -1.00 2.25
14-Oct-04 FANNYS FANCY EW -2.00 0.25
15-Oct-04 SEEKING AWAY WIN -1.00 -0.75
18-Oct-04 SPIRITUAL DANCER EW 3RD 12/1 1.40 0.65
18-Oct-04 LITTLE MISS GRACIE EW -2.00 -1.35
18-Oct-04 TURKS WOOD WIN -1.00 -2.35
20-Oct-04 BOB AR AGHAIDH EW -2.00 -4.35
20-Oct-04 COLONIAL SUNSET EW WON 14/1 16.80 12.45
20-Oct-04 KITTIMAT WIN -1.00 11.45
24-Oct-04 DAULUS PARK WIN -1.00 10.45
27-Oct-04 FULL ON WIN -1.00 9.45
29-Oct-04 MISS COSPECTOR EW -2.00 7.45
30-Oct-04 FALCHION EW -2.00 5.45
30-Oct-04 KING OF THE ARTIC EW 2ND 11/2 0.40 5.85
31-Oct-04 TROODOS VALLEY EW 3RD 4/1 -0.20 5.65
31-Oct-04 SPORTS EXPRESS EW NO BET 0.00 5.65
31-Oct-04 DOUBLE ABOVE EW 4/1-3/1 0.88 6.53
31-Oct-04 POWERS COURT EW 3RD 9/2 0.00 6.53


